
Mon Valley Job
Fair Shuttle

Mon Valley Job Fair
The Willow Room
Thursday, October 6, 2016
12PM - 4PM

Mid Mon Valley Transit Authority 
will be providing FREE transit (from all routes) 

to the PA CareerLink Mon Valley Job Fair Shuttle Stop.

Just tell your MMVTA Bus Driver!
*Riders must attend job fair

FREE shuttle to/from Mon Valley Job Fair! 

Questions? Please contact the MMVTA Transit Center.

www.MMVTA.com 1300 McKean Ave., Charleroi  724.489.0880

     JOB FAIR ARRIVAL 
    (Top Rear Entrance)

PA CAREERLINK

Mon Valley Job Fair Shuttle

PA CareerLink Mon Valley TOWARD Job Fair

11:45AM 12:05PM
12:35PM 1PM

(570 Galiffa Drive)

———

1:25PM
2:10PM
2:55PM

1:45PM
2:30PM
3:15PM

———

      JOB FAIR ARRIVAL    PA CAREERLINK
      (Top Rear Entrance) (570 Galiffa Drive)

12:30PM
1:20PM
2:05PM
2:50PM
3:35PM
4:40PM

12:05PM
1PM

Mon Valley Job Fair Shuttle

Job Fair TOWARD PA CareerLink Mon Valley

1:45PM
2:30PM
3:15PM
4:20PM


