

Mon Valley Job Fair The Willow Room Thursday, October 6, 2016 12PM - 4PM



Mid Mon Valley Transit Authority will be providing FREE transit (from all routes) to the PA CareerLink Mon Valley Job Fair Shuttle Stop.

Just tell your MMVTA Bus Driver!

*Riders must attend job fair

Mon Valley Job Fair Shuttle		
PA CareerLink Mon Valley TOWARD Job Fair		
PA CAREERLINK	JOB FAIR ARRIVAL	
(570 Galiffa Drive)	(Top Rear Entrance)	
11:45AM	12:05PM	
12:35PM	1PM	
1:25PM	1:45PM	
2:10PM	2:30PM	
2:55PM	3:15PM	

Mon Valley Job Fair Shuttle		
Job Fair TOWARD PA CareerLink Mon Valley		
JOB FAIR ARRIVAL	PA CAREERLINK	
(Top Rear Entrance)	(570 Galiffa Drive)	
12:05PM	12:30PM	
1PM	1:20PM	
1:45PM	2:05PM	
2:30PM	2:50PM	
3:15PM	3:35PM	
4:20PM	4:40PM	

FREE shuttle to/from Mon Valley Job Fair!

Questions? Please contact the MMVTA Transit Center.